



\$~86

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8427/2011**

SATYA NARAIN SINGH TANWAR

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Ishita Pathak, Advocate for Mr.
Ajay Diggpaal, CGSC, Advocate for
R-1.
Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri, Advocate for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

06.03.2024

List on 27th September, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MARCH 6, 2024

rk/ ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any